
  Allocated SAR  / NAC / BRA Dollars 

Total Funding Distributed

($543,367,261)

Round 1

Round 2

Round 5

 Land 
Acquisitions

Capital 
Improve-

ments

Parks, Trails, 
& Natural 

Areas MSHCP

51,853,791

Secretarial 
Approved 

$$'s

33,743,525

74,542,984

24,103,525

54,518,800

5,440,000

6,083,050

4,200,000

9,292,800

0

4,648,334

Round 3 58,391,300 26,405,625 43,792,942 0 128,589,867

117,567,613 99,895,004 15,851,237 381,386,122

Conserva-
tion Initia-

tives

36,222,170Round 4 111,850,099

97,293,394 383,262,412 0 622,745,46953,250,972

Lake Tahoe 
Restoration

37,084,900

Round 6

Round

Round 7

124,149,740 169,538,170 468,708,922 44,762,000 30,706,817

0

0

0

0

80,331,758

0

0

0

0

0

24,924,545

0

0

943,121,952

48,111,065 163,211,0610 8,435,618 019,612,908 37,469,30049,582,170

Round 8 45,365,000 121,764,1672,972,487 9,606,696 015,111,475 25,213,5487,061,956

Round 11 0 0

Revenue Generated By Land Auctions

Land Auction Deposit Forfeitures and Unknown Mineral Conveyances

Revenue Generated From Leases and Sales of CMA and LTA Lands 

Revenue Generated From Affordable Housing Disposals

Amount Collected as Monetary Payment to Equalize Land Exchange Transactions

Total Revenues:

Payments to State of Nevada Education Fund

Payments to Southern Nevada Water Authority

Payments to Clark County Department of Aviation

Interest Redeemed to Date on the Special Account

Amount Allocated to Lake Tahoe Basin Land Acquisition Fund (Santini-Burton)

Amount Allocated to Mesquite MSHCP Fund

Amount Allocated to Sloan Canyon Fund

Amount Allocated to Ivanpah Airport Fund

SNPLMA Operations and Operations Reserves through 2016

$2,836,504,322

$2,158,900

$139,612,392

$725,000

$12,131,750

$3,434,492,190

$156,635,828

$292,985,106

$13,636,549

$107,813,950

$12,197,954

$24,086,830

$73,589,271

$191,066,235

$90,720,927

Estimated Available for Future Allocations (Round 15+)

$119,362,798Revenue Generated By Direct Sales

Funding Allocated

Amount Returned to Special Account

$3,243,425,955

Mandatory Funding:

Revenues

Other Authorized Funding:

0

Pre-
Proposal 
Planning

Secretarial Approved Funding:

515,055,981 504,139,794 1,120,764,620 300,000,000 54,744,025 205,300,220 24,924,545Total 

SNPLMASNPLMASouthern Nevada Public Land Management ActSouthern Nevada Public Land Management Act

ENLRP

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,829,575

11,785,840

Fuels

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14,603,430

45,870,176

Round 9 27,966,000 0 4,504,742 026,213,171 19,298,9697,629,600 3,813,469 11,521,654 100,947,605

Round 10 27,891,285 0 7,655,107 08,246,129 10,239,02213,066,000 1,931,721 10,963,140 79,992,404

Data through September 30, 2014

11,267,250 9,647,508 14,722,396 34,680,353 1,184,836 1,290,835 3,949,800 76,742,978

Round 12 92,000 0877,600 1,109,275 1,319,222 34,139,397 1,641,671 996,100 1,496,600 41,671,865

Round 13 0322,800 1,395,560 1,966,278 858,274 661,690 1,688,6500 0 6,893,252

 

2,782,585,200

PPP  

$232,541,601

$323,997,028

Round 14 0381,350 475,916 1,383,805 1,608,376 1,262,450 1,646,9020 473,150 7,231,949


